Receipt #37515

Billing Address

Laramie Interfaith

712 East Canby Street
Laramie WY 82072 United
States
charliek@wyoming.com
+1 307 760 2182

+1 307 760 2182

+1 307 760 2182

Service Address
Laramie Interfaith

712 East Canby Street
Laramie WY 82072 United
States
charliek@wyoming.com
+1 307 760 2182

+1 307 760 2182

+1 307 760 2182

Send Payment To
TigerTree

PO Box 578

Laramie WY 82073
(307) 460-4767
office@tigertreeinc.com

Invoice Date

Sent On
Paid On
Total
Payments

Balance

Unit Cost Tax Quantity

Charges
Item Description
Tree 2 cottonwoods in back, along alley. $1,200.00
Removal Tree will be removed from property.
Tree will be cut to a low stump. The stump will be as low as possible without
dulling chain below contamination line.
Yard will be raked clean of branches.
Tree Tree will be removed from property. $1,200.00
Removal Tree will be cut to a low stump. The stump will be as low as possible without
dulling chain below contamination line.
Yard will be raked clean of branches.
Tree Non-Profit Discount -$500.00
Removal
Payments
Date Type
02/27/2020 Check
Notes

Thank you for choosing TigerTree.
Do you have thoughts, concerns or suggestions for us? Call, email or leave us a Google Review. Cheers!

Terms

Due on receipt

X 2.0
X 1.0
X 1.0
Subtotal

Tax

Total

02/25/20
02/25/20
02/27/20
$3,100.00
$3,100.00
$0.00

Line Total

$2,400.00

$1,200.00

-$500.00

$3,100.00
$0.00
$3,100.00

Amount

$3,100.00
$3,100.00
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