

Receipt #37515



Billing Address
Laramie Interfaith
712 East Canby Street
Laramie WY 82072 United
States
charliek@wyoming.com
+1 307 760 2182

Service Address
Laramie Interfaith
712 East Canby Street
Laramie WY 82072 United
States
charliek@wyoming.com
+1 307 760 2182
+1 307 760 2182
+1 307 760 2182

Send Payment To TigerTree PO Box 578 Laramie WY 82073 (307) 460-4767 office@tigertreeinc.com

Invoice Date	02/25/20
Sent On	02/25/20
Paid On	02/27/20
Total	\$3,100.00
Payments	\$3,100.00
Balance	\$0.00

Charges

+1 307 760 2182

+1 307 760 2182

ltem	Description	Unit Cost	Tax	Quantity	Line Total
Tree	2 cottonwoods in back, along alley.	\$1,200.00	×	2.0	\$2,400.00
Removal	Tree will be removed from property.				
	Tree will be cut to a low stump. The stump will be as low as possible without				
	dulling chain below contamination line.				
	Yard will be raked clean of branches.				
Tree	Tree will be removed from property.	\$1,200.00	×	1.0	\$1,200.00
Removal	Tree will be cut to a low stump. The stump will be as low as possible without				
	dulling chain below contamination line.				
	Yard will be raked clean of branches.				
Tree	Non-Profit Discount	-\$500.00	×	1.0	-\$500.00
Removal					
				Subtotal	\$3,100.00
				Tax	\$0.00
				Total	\$3,100.00

Payments

Date	Туре	Amount
02/27/2020	Check	\$3,100.00
		\$3,100.00

Notes

Thank you for choosing TigerTree.

Do you have thoughts, concerns or suggestions for us? Call, email or leave us a Google Review. Cheers!

Terms

Due on receipt